
TURNO VESPERTINO 

PLANTA BAJA 

15 
 221 

60 

14 
 219 

60 

13 
 218 

60 

12 
 217 

60 

11 
 271 BE 

60 

SECRETARÍA 
SISTEMAS 

TESORERÍA 
CALIDAD 

02 
 206 

60 

03 
 207 

60 

04 
 208 

60 

05 
 209 

60 

LABORATORIO 
QUÍMICA 

DIRECCIÓN 
SUBDIRECCIÓN 

D
EP

O
R

TI
V

O
 

SUBE 

SUBE 

SUBE 

41 
245 

60 

42 
 246 

60 

43 
 247 

60 

44 
 248 

60 

06 
 211 

49 

10 
215 

55 

09 
214 

55 

08 
213 

55 

07 
212 

55 

PATIO   CENTRAL 

PUERTA  1 
Principal 

Calle  Cd. del Maíz 

Calle  Cd. Limón 

EDIFICIO  3 EDIFICIO  2 EDIFICIO  1 

CAFETE
RÍA 

16 
233 BPF 

35 

 
17 
222 

39 

 

DEPTO. DE 
EVALUACIONES 

TUTORÍAS 

PUERTA 2  
trasera 

SALA DE 
MAESTROS 

SUBE 

Simbología 
 
 
 
 

 02 
 208 

60 

Aula     
Grupo 
Cupo 

ENERO– JUNIO'2020 

SEMESTRE 

COPIA DE: 
 

01 
SALA DE 
JUNTAS 

56 
TIC2 

TIC 3 

TIC1 

PUERTA  3 
 

ACCESO AL 
EDIFICIO-4 


